6) Timeline (150 words maximum)

Project duration: 2 years

Year Two

“Growing Grapes in Subtropical Hawaii Using Organic Practices”
April 1, 2022-April 1, 2023

Research 04/22 | 05/22 | 06/22 | 07/22 | 08/22 | 09/22 | 10/22 | 11/22 | 12/22 | 01/23 | 02/23 | 03/23
Objectives
Record Vineyard & X X X X X X X X X X X X

Variety Observations

Create a Dormancy X X X
Period

Training Grape X X X X X X X X
Varieties

Yearly Pruning X

Applying on farm X
compost, wood ash,
bone meal

Mulching Vineyards X X X X X X X X X X X X

Observe & record | X X X X X X X X X X X X
weather and climate
changes & effects
Including rainfall

Taste & Record X X X X X
Flavor Profile of
Grape Varieties

Ongoing Research | X X X X X X X X X X X X
into each variety &
parent lines

Read grape research | X X X X X X X X X X X X
papers, reports, &
books from past to
present worldwide

Reviewing All Logs &
Summarizing | X X X X X X X X X X X X




information for
Pamphlet

Educational
objectives

4/22

5/22

6/22

7/22

8/22

9/22

10/22

11/22

12/22

1/23

2/23

3/23

Identify statewide
group of
stakeholders

Send out a blog.
Updates on Grape
Research &
Education to
stakeholders

Post Blogs on
Kawanui Farm
Website

Post Photos on
Instagram

On-farm
Demonstration/Wor
kshop #2 with SARE
Survey pre and post
survey sent to
participants 3 weeks
later. Collect data.

Create, send out &
post Video
Presentation of
Demonstration #2

Write Pamphlet
publish in January
2023

> A

Prune grapes, scions
into refrigerator
make available to
stakeholders

Pamphlet to be
mailed & pdf.




posted on farm
website

News Release on
booklet




