6) Timeline (150 words maximum)

Project duration: 2 years Year Two

"Growing Grapes in Subtropical Hawaii Using Organic Practices" April 1, 2022-April 1, 2023

Research	04/22	05/22	06/22	07/22	08/22	09/22	10/22	11/22	12/22	01/23	02/23	03/23
Objectives												
Record Vineyard & Variety Observations	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Create a Dormancy Period									X	X	X	
Training Grape Varieties	X	X	X	X	X	X	X					X
Yearly Pruning											X	
Applying on farm compost, wood ash, bone meal												X
Mulching Vineyards	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Observe & record weather and climate changes & effects Including rainfall	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Taste & Record Flavor Profile of Grape Varieties			X	X	X	X	X					
Ongoing Research into each variety & parent lines	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Read grape research papers, reports, & books from past to present worldwide	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Reviewing All Logs & Summarizing	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X

information for Pamphlet												
Educational	4/22	5/22	6/22	7/22	8/22	9/22	10/22	11/22	12/22	1/23	2/23	3/23
objectives	7/22	3122	0/22	1122	0/22	7122	10/22	11/22	12/22	1/23	2123	3/23
Identify statewide												
group of												
stakeholders												
				X				X				X
Send out a blog.				Λ				Λ				Λ
Updates on Grape												
Research &												
Education to												
stakeholders				**				w				**
Post Blogs on				X				X				X
Kawanui Farm												
Website												
Post Photos on	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Instagram												
On-farm					X							
Demonstration/Wor												
kshop #2 with SARE												
Survey pre and post												
survey sent to												
participants 3 weeks												
later. Collect data.												
Create, send out &					X	X						
post Video												
Presentation of												
Demonstration #2												
Write Pamphlet	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
publish in January										X		
2023												
Prune grapes, scions											X	X
into refrigerator												
make available to												
stakeholders												
Pamphlet to be											X	X
mailed & pdf.												

posted on farm website						
News Release on booklet						X